
1 GAL.GEG GES - PIANTA GENERALE  (1:50)

L04 L03

L01

Spazio occupato

Ba
tte

rie

Canale

C
an

al
i v

en
til

az
io

ne

S
pa

zi
o 

oc
cu

pa
to

18
5

67

3

F

E

C

B

20 19

21 22 23 24 25

18 17 16

2726

1415

29

28

13121110987654321

G

1

1

A

2

4

D

15
0/

15
0

300/150

15
0/

15
0

L02

36 35
3031323334

300/150

300/150

64
0/

20
0

700/200

35
0/

45
0

40
0/

15
0

300/150
Uscita immissione
verso il basso

Monoblocco immissione

Modello: SevenAir
Tipo: SKG 5.8
Portata: 2'850 m3/h
Raffreddamento = 13.0 kW
Resist. esterna = 300 Pa
Altezza = 58 cm
Larghezza = 78 cm
Lunghezza = 285 cm

Monoblocco aspirazione

Modello: SevenAir
Tipo: SKG 3.0 spez
Portata: 2'580 m3/h
Resist. esterna = 300 Pa
Altezza = 58 cm
Larghezza = 78 cm
Lunghezza = 132 cm

Griglie aspirazione L01
Fabbricato:Trox Hesco
Tipo: DG 8
Dim: 200x50 mm
1 pezzi

Griglie aspirazione L01
Fabbricato:Trox Hesco
Tipo: DG 8
Dim: 300x50 mm
1 pezzi

Griglie aspirazione L02
Fabbricato:Trox Hesco
Tipo: DG 8
Dim: 400x50 mm
8 pezzi

Griglie aspirazione L04
Fabbricato:Trox Hesco
Tipo: DG 8
Dim: 400x100 mm
2 pezzi

Griglie aspirazione L03
Fabbricato:Trox Hesco
Tipo: DG 8
Dim: 500x50 mm
2 pezzo

Griglia espulsione
Fabbricato:Trox Hesco
Tipo: WSL
Dim: 400x500 mm
1 pezzo


